Trackalign 4 Wheel
Laser Alignment System
Part No.: GTR/430
See overleaf for
more information
Developed by Tecalemit to provide rapid measurement of key vehicle
geometry angles
Compact and easy to use high precision 4 wheel laser aligner
Autodata database with red/green display of results when in/out of parameter
Includes a brake pedal depressor, steering wheel clamp and radius plates
Zigbee wireless PC interface which allows for measurement results to be
printed and archived on to the supplied PC
2 x built-in camber caster gauges
Stylish new cabinet on wheels houses the PC
Supplied with Wi-Fi direct printer
Trackalign 4 Wheel
Laser Alignment System
About the GTR/430
•  4 wheel laser alignment system
•  Precision engineered components
•  High resolution class B laser
•  Laser levelling
•  Easy quick set up
•  Simple to use
•  Suitable for wheel sizes from 12” - 23”
•  Low clearance measuring heads to
   clear front spoilers
•  Measurement of:
 - Front & rear wheel toe
 - Total toe
 - Set back
 - Camber, Caster & SAI
 - Rear wheel thrust line
•  Includes brake pedal applicator, steering
   wheel clamp and graduated stainless steel
   turning plates
•  Demonstrations available at your premises
•  Wirelessly transmitted data back to PC
•  Comes with a new mobile cabinet that
   houses the PC and built in battery charger
•  Wi-Fi direct printer for location within 10m
   of the trolley
Part Nos. & Ordering Information
4 Wheel mobile laser alignment system with
wireless PC interface including PC, printer, new
cabinet, pedal depressor, steering wheel clamp
and radius turning plates...................................GTR/430
Issue No.: GTR/430 Dec 2017
Tecalemit Garage Equipment Co Ltd
Eagle Rd, Langage Business Park,
Plymouth, United Kingdom PL7 5JY
Sales:  00 44 (0) 1752 219 111
Service:   00 44 (0) 1752 219 100
Fax:  00 44 (0) 1752 219 128
Email:  sales@tecalemit.co.uk
Web:  www.tecalemit.co.uk
All information in this document
is correct at time of publication.
Tecalemit reserves the right to
amend and alter specifications
without prior notice. Please confirm
any critical requirements with
your supplier at time of ordering.
Already have a PC?
Also available is the wall mounted
GTR/410/DBW 4 wheel laser alignment
system, which includes all the features of
the GTR/430, excluding the wireless PC and
new cabinet. Contact us for pricing and
further information.
Options
Set of 4 wheel stands...........................................................OA/60629
Rear flag for bar long................................................GTR/QSA3020L
100mm Slot extension (Pair) Land Rover
Extensions.........................................................................GTR/400/3135
550mm Head Extensions (Pair)............................GTR/400/3134
Rim Button extensions (set of 6).............................LA/4W/3008
XL kit for larger wheels..........................................................LA/XLKIT
       Kit comprises of:
      GTR/QSA3020L Rear flag for bar long
     LA/4W/3008 Rim Button extensions (set of 6)
       GTR/400/4134 550mm Head Extensions (Pair)
       LA/HD Head Extended hanger for larger wheels